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FOOTBALL LEAGUE CUP FINALS

Leeds United v. Arsenal

Swindon Town v. Arsenal

Manchester City v. West Bromwich Albion
Tottenham Hotspur v. Aston Villa

Stoke City v. Chelsea

Tottenham Hotspur v. Norwich City

Aston Villa v. Norwich City

Manchester City v. Newcastle United
Aston Villa v. Everton

Hillsborough
Old Trafford
Nottingham Forest v. Liverpool
Old Trafford
Nottingham Forest v. Southampton
Wolverhampton Wanderers v. Nottingham Forest
Liverpool v. West Ham United
Villa Park
Liverpool v. Tottenham Hotspur
Liverpool v. Manchester United
Liverpool v. Everton
Maine Road

Norwich City v. Sunderland

Oxford United v. Queens Park Rangers
Arsenal v. Liverpool

Luton Town v. Arsenal

Nottingham Forest v. Luton Town
Nottingham Forest v. Oldham Athletic
Sheffield Wednesday v. Manchester United
Manchester United v. Nottingham Forest
Arsenal v. Sheffield Wednesday
Liverpool v. Bolton Wanderers

Aston Villa v. Leeds United

Leicester City v. Middlesbrough

Chelsea v. Middlesbrough

Tottenham Hotspur v. Leicester City
Liverpool v. Birmingham City

Blackburn Rovers v. Tottenham Hotspur
Liverpool v. Manchester United
Middlesbrough v. Bolton Wanderers
Chelsea v. Liverpool

Manchester United v. Wigan Athletic
Chelsea v. Arsenal

£5.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£8.00
£3.00
£3.00
£10.00
£4.00
£2.00
£6.00
£3.00
£8.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£5.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£7.00
£4.00
£3.00
£5.00
£5.00
£30.00
£15.00
£12.00
£5.00
£8.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£15.00
£6.00
£7.00



